Lumination® LED Luminaires
LALR Series
LED Recessed Linear Luminaire
Product Description:
Current’s Lumination® LED fixtures with TriGain® LALR Series are designed
to flawlessly integrate into ceiling systems or drywall ceilings, to deliver
beautiful lighting for commercial applications by forming uniform lines of
light. The series can be recessed individually or in continuous rows. The

Applications: Suitable for dry and damp locations. IC Rated.
L A L R    _           _         A        _            N A          0 0                    _ _             _ _ _                _ _ _ _             _ _ _ _              _ _
Ordering Information:
Certified by:
Project name:
             Date:
             Type:
TriGain®
Technology
FIXTURE
 LENGTHFAMILY
21,6 = 2‘ Length
44 = 4’ Length
5 = 5’ Length
6 = 6’ Length
8 = 8’ Length
 LALR
OPTIONSCRI/CCTDOWN LIGHT
LUMENS/FOOT CONTROLS
BLANK = No Options
EL6 = Emergency
Battery
CP7 = Chicago Plenum
830 = 83 CRI
3000K
T35 = TriGain®
3500K
T40 = TriGain®
4000K
10 = 1,000 LM/FT
09 = 900 LM/FT
08 = 800 LM/FT
07 = 700 LM/FT
06 = 600 LM/FT
05 = 500 LM/FT
04 = 400 LM/FT
TS = T-Grid Starter/
Stand Alone
TC = T-Grid Continuous
DS = Drywall (Trimless)
Starter/Stand Alone
DC = Drywall (Trimless)
Continuous
GEN. VOLTAGE
03,6 = 120V-277
D= 347V
   A
FINISH5
WHTE = White
BLCK = Black
SLVR = Silver
VQ6 = 0-10V no
controls
TQ3 = Wireless
Enabled, Daintree
Compatible
TS3 = Wireless
Enabled, Compatible
w/Daintree WFA100
MOUNTINGUP LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
NA = No Uplight
UP LIGHT
LUMENS/FOOT
00 = No Uplight
DOWNLIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
MM = Medium
Flush Lens
2LW = Louver,
Matte White
Patterns